
 2025 LMSS Q  Race

08/15/25

Solo Division I – ORANGE Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 66
Double Division I – BLACK Start Time 8:20:00 Distance 66
Double Division II -  WHITE Start Time 8:15:00 Distance 66
Double Division III – GREEN Start Time 8:10:00 Distance 66

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

Solo Division I – ORANGE
1 Rocketman USA7205 51 Henderson Kim Downing 18:36:05 10:31:05 09:34:59
2 Gabriel 70020 82 Dehler 39 JV Jeffrey Stack 19:49:00 11:44:00 10:13:48
3 SilverWing 61871 73 C&C 115 Tom Cooper 21:05:28 13:00:28 11:40:10
4 Silvergirl 41265 114 Frers 33 Jay Raymond 22:46:49 14:41:49 12:36:25

Double Division I – BLACK
1 Madcap 51092 -24 Santa Cruz 52 John Hoskins Marian Hoskins 16:24:04 08:04:04 08:30:28
2 Max 709 75 Beneteau 36.7 Joshua Milberg Stephen Ruhl 19:47:09 11:27:09 10:04:39
3 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto Charles Teskoski 20:31:00 12:11:00 10:28:42
4 Hasten 25103 71 CnC 42 Fred Stritt John Macdougall 22:05:28 13:45:28 12:27:22
5 Waco Kid 60121 88 Jeanneau SunFast 3Martin (Randy) Grow Lisa Stressler 22:50:34 14:30:34 12:53:46
6 MOOvin 50798 93 J/110 Pete Thompson Randy Bredin DNF DNF DNF

Double Division II -  WHITE
1 Debbia 6279 130 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shaffer 00:20:01 16:05:01 13:42:01
2 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Michael Bush Phil Bush 00:26:20 16:11:20 14:08:08
3 Lucky USA 61861 128 Tartan 372 Mark Wild Rob Holpuch 02:16:00 18:01:00 15:40:12
4 Joan Claire 25578 102 C&C 99 Jim Pappas Matt Bauke 01:49:10 17:34:10 15:41:58
6 Wind Chill 4 119 Sabre Jim Strouf Doug Vacarrello DNF DNF DNF

Double Division III – GREEN
1 Split Pearsonality 25570 139 Pearson 36-2 Stephen Gancarz David Bonzon 23:45:00 15:35:00 13:02:06
2 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 00:41:06 16:31:06 13:35:06
3 Après 336 150 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 01:51:46 17:41:46 14:56:46
4 Renegade 144 Catalina 350 Mark II Chris Anderson Jeff Nitz 02:18:01 18:08:01 15:29:37
5 DAUNTLESS 61794 144 TARTAN 33R Lee Rosenbaum Chuck Binzel DNF DNF DNF

BY DIVISION – PRELIMINARY



 2025 LMSS Q  Race

08/15/25

Solo Division I – ORANGE Start Time 08:05:00 Distance 66
Double Division I – BLACK Start Time 08:20:00 Distance 66
Double Division II -  WHITE Start Time 08:15:00 Distance 66
Double Division III – GREEN Start Time 08:10:00 Distance 66

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
1 Madcap 51092 -24 Santa Cruz 52 John Hoskins Marian Hoskins 16:24:04 08:04:04 08:30:28
2 Rocketman USA7205 51 Henderson Kim Downing 18:36:05 10:31:05 09:34:59
3 Max 709 75 Beneteau 36.7 Joshua Milberg Stephen Ruhl 19:47:09 11:27:09 10:04:39
4 Gabriel 70020 82 Dehler 39 JV Jeffrey Stack 19:49:00 11:44:00 10:13:48
5 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto Charles Teskoski 20:31:00 12:11:00 10:28:42
6 SilverWing 61871 73 C&C 115 Tom Cooper 21:05:28 13:00:28 11:40:10
7 Hasten 25103 71 CnC 42 Fred Stritt John Macdougall 22:05:28 13:45:28 12:27:22
8 Silvergirl 41265 114 Frers 33 Jay Raymond 22:46:49 14:41:49 12:36:25
9 Waco Kid 60121 88 Jeanneau SunFast 3Martin (Randy) Grow Lisa Stressler 22:50:34 14:30:34 12:53:46

10 Split Pearsonality 25570 139 Pearson 36-2 Stephen Gancarz David Bonzon 23:45:00 15:35:00 13:02:06
11 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 00:41:06 16:31:06 13:35:06
12 Debbia 6279 130 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shaffer 00:20:01 16:05:01 13:42:01
13 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Michael Bush Phil Bush 00:26:20 16:11:20 14:08:08
14 Après 336 150 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 01:51:46 17:41:46 14:56:46
15 Renegade 144 Catalina 350 Mark II Chris Anderson Jeff Nitz 02:18:01 18:08:01 15:29:37
16 Lucky USA 61861 128 Tartan 372 Mark Wild Rob Holpuch 02:16:00 18:01:00 15:40:12
17 Joan Claire 25578 102 C&C 99 Jim Pappas Matt Bauke 01:49:10 17:34:10 15:41:58
21 MOOvin 50798 93 J/110 Pete Thompson Randy Bredin DNF DNF DNF
21 Wind Chill 4 119 Sabre Jim Strouf Doug Vacarrello DNF DNF DNF
21 DAUNTLESS 61794 144 TARTAN 33R Lee Rosenbaum Chuck Binzel DNF DNF DNF
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